
  

DC/S(6)/2017/                                             27/10/2017 

         BY SPEED POST 
 
To,                  
M/s. Creative Marine Insurance Consultants Private Limited  
405, Vyapar Bhavan, 49, P. Dmello Road, 
Carnac Bunder,  
Mumbai – 400 009  
 
              Kind Attn: Shri A W J Fernandez 
                 Email: tonyfernandez_99@yahoo.com   
 

 

Sub: Limited Tender Document for “Valuation of the Sunken Floating Dry Dock 

and Sunken Passenger Vessel M.V. Qing at Wet Repair Berth (West) at 

Mormugao Port 

Ref: TENDER NO. DC/Valuation/2017/8 

Dear Sir, 

 
 Mormugao Port Trust intends to carryout valuation of sunken Floating Dry Dock 
(FDD) and sunken Passenger Vessel M.V. Qing at Wet Repair Berth (West) at 
Mormugao Port.  
 
 A complete tender in soft form is uploaded on Port website: www.mptgoa.com. 
The tender document in the soft form is also attached herewith in the said email. 

 
You are requested to kindly browse the above web site and submit your offer as per 

the tender requirements. The due date of submission of tender, complete in all respects is 
07/11/2017 at 15:00 hrs. 
 

Thanking you, 
 

     Yours faithfully,   
 
 
 

Deputy Conservator  

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:tonyfernandez_99@yahoo.com
http://www.mptgoa.com/


 

DC/S(6)/2017/                                             27/10/2017 

                 BY SPEED POST 

To, 

 M/s. UBA Insurance Surveyors & Loss Assessors LLP 

B/205, Pavan Putra,Maruti Nagar, 

Shiv Vallabh Road, Dahisar East, 

Mumbai – 400068. India. 

 

Kind Attn: Mr Uday Bhogate 

 Email: info@udaynassociates.com 

 

 

Sub: Limited Tender Document for “Valuation of the Sunken Floating Dry Dock 

and Sunken Passenger Vessel M.V. Qing at Wet Repair Berth (West) at 

Mormugao Port 

Ref: TENDER NO. DC/Valuation/2017/8 

Dear Sir, 

 
 Mormugao Port Trust intends to carryout valuation of sunken Floating Dry Dock 
(FDD) and sunken Passenger Vessel M.V. Qing at Wet Repair Berth (West) at 
Mormugao Port.  
 
 A complete tender in soft form is uploaded on Port website: www.mptgoa.com. 
The tender document in the soft form is also attached herewith in the said email. 

 
You are requested to kindly browse the above web site and submit your offer as per 

the tender requirements. The due date of submission of tender, complete in all respects is 
07/11/2017 at 15:00 hrs. 
 

Thanking you, 
 

    Yours faithfully,   
 
 

Deputy Conservator  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:info@udaynassociates.com
http://www.mptgoa.com/


 

DC/S(6)/2017/                                             27/10/2017 

To, 
 M/s. Subhash Chander & Associates,                                                                                               
 Office # 310, Hilton Centre,Sector 11  
 CBD Belapur, 
 Navi Mumbai 
        

 Kind Attn : Mr. Subhash Chander  

            Email id subhashchander.surveyor@gmail.com   

 

Sub: Limited Tender Document for “Valuation of the Sunken Floating 

Dry Dock and Sunken Passenger Vessel M.V. Qing at Wet Repair 

Berth (West) at Mormugao Port 

Ref: TENDER NO. DC/Valuation/2017/8 

Dear Sir, 

 
 Mormugao Port Trust intends to carryout valuation of sunken Floating Dry Dock 
(FDD) and sunken Passenger Vessel M.V. Qing at Wet Repair Berth (West) at 
Mormugao Port.  
 
 A complete tender in soft form is uploaded on Port website: www.mptgoa.com. 
The tender document in the soft form is also attached herewith in the said email. 

 
You are requested to kindly browse the above web site and submit your offer as per 

the tender requirements. The due date of submission of tender, complete in all respects is 
07/11/2017 at 15:00 hrs. 
 

Thanking you, 
 

      Yours faithfully,   
 
 
 

Deputy Conservator  

. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cargoandshipping.in/subhash-chander-and-associates-cbd-belapur-navi-mumbai_contact-number-address
javascript:OpenNewWindow('/Mondo/lang/sys/Forms/MAI/compose.aspx?MsgTo=subhashchander.surveyor%40gmail.com&MsgSubject=&MsgCc=&MsgBcc=&MsgBody=',570,450)
http://www.mptgoa.com/


 

DC/S(6)/2017/                                             27/10/2017 

                 BY SPEED POST 

1. M/s. Creative Marine Insurance Consultants Private Limited  
 405, Vyapar Bhavan, 49, P. Dmello Road, 
 Carnac Bunder,  
 Mumbai – 400 009  
            Kind Attn: Shri A W J Fernandez 
            Email: tonyfernandez_99@yahoo.com   
 

2.  M/s. UBA Insurance Surveyors & Loss Assessors LLP 

 B/205, Pavan Putra,Maruti Nagar, 

 Shiv Vallabh Road, Dahisar East, 

 Mumbai – 400068. India. 

 nttAdniK: etagohByadUrM 

 Email:info@udaynassociates.com 

 

 

3.      M/s. Subhash Chander & Associates,                                                                                               

        Office # 310, Hilton Centre,Sector 11  

        CBD Belapur, 

        Navi Mumbai 

        Kind Attn : Mr. Subhash Chander  

        Email id subhashchander.surveyor@gmail.com   

 

Sub: Limited Tender Document for “Valuation of the Sunken Floating Dry Dock and 

Sunken Passenger Vessel M.V. Qing at Wet Repair Berth (West) at Mormugao Port 

Ref: TENDER NO. DC/Valuation/2017/8 

Dear Sir, 

 
Mormugao Port Trust intends to carryout valuation of sunken Floating Dry Dock (FDD) 
and sunken Passenger Vessel M.V. Qing at Wet Repair Berth (West) at Mormugao 
Port.  

 
A complete tender in soft form is uploaded on Port website: www.mptgoa.com. The 
tender document in the soft form is also attached herewith in the said email. 

 
You are requested to kindly browse the above web site and submit your offer as per the 
tender requirements. The due date of submission of tender, complete in all respects is 
07/11/2017 at 15:00 hrs. 
 
Thanking you 
 
Yours faithfully,   
 
 
Deputy Conservator  

mailto:tonyfernandez_99@yahoo.com
mailto:info@udaynassociates.com
mailto:info@udaynassociates.com
http://www.cargoandshipping.in/subhash-chander-and-associates-cbd-belapur-navi-mumbai_contact-number-address
javascript:OpenNewWindow('/Mondo/lang/sys/Forms/MAI/compose.aspx?MsgTo=subhashchander.surveyor%40gmail.com&MsgSubject=&MsgCc=&MsgBcc=&MsgBody=',570,450)
http://www.mptgoa.com/

